
1

2023-24 NEBRASKA BOWLING SEASON STATISTICS

HUSKERS.COM | @NEBOWLING | #HUSKERS

MOTIV Penguin Classic | Oct. 13-15 | Youngstown, Ohio | 3rd/13
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
7	 5	 71	 12,677	 195.0	 7,857	 46	 170.8	 4,820	 25	 192.8      

Oct. 13 -	 Five-Game Baker Format Matches (3-1)     
	 vs. BYE
	 vs. Bryant (W, 963-876) 
	 vs. Lewis (L, 953-981) 
	 vs. Morgan State (W, 1001-839)
	 vs. Mercyhurst (W, 1105-876)

Oct. 14 - 	 Traditional Team Matches (2-3) 
	 vs. Saint Francis (L, 913-939)
	 vs. Central Missouri (L, 844-865)
	 vs. Youngstown State (W, 1068-1023)
	 vs. Wright State (W, 1006-879)
	 vs. Valparaiso (L, 989-1014)

Oct. 16 - 	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (2-1) 
	 vs. Niagara (W, 909-892)
	 vs. Duquense (L, 944-963)
	 vs. Arkansas State (W, 1058-996)

Track Kat Klash | Nov. 3-5 | Houston, Texas | 5th/16
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
9	 4	 65	 13,268	 204.1	 8,064	 40	 201.6	 5,204	 25	 208.2    

Nov. 3 -	 Five-Game Baker Format Matches (3-2)
	 vs. Maryville (L, 1032-1080)
	 vs. Alabama State (W, 1012-806)
	 vs. Central Missouri (W, 946-942)
	 vs. Grambling State (W, 917-742)
	 vs. Louisiana Tech (L, 1100-1147)

Nov. 4  - 	 Traditional Team Matches (5-0) 
	 vs. Texas Southern (W, 1019-892)
	 vs. Oklahoma Christian (W, 1116-1040)
	 vs. Sam Houston State (W, 1089-916)
	 vs. Lewis (W, 1119-1035)
	 vs. Prairie View A&M (W, 861-861: (W, 86-75, Tiebreaker))

Nov. 5  - 	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (1-2) 
	 vs. Sam Houston State (L, 1184, 1280)
	 vs. North Carolina A&T (L, 994-1098)
	 vs. Newman (W, 879-727)

SFA Jacks Invite | Nov. 10-12 | Kenosha, Wisc. | 3rd/16
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
9	 4	 69	 14,236	 206.3	 5,190	 44	 206.9	 5,178	 25	 207.1

Nov. 10 -	 Five-Game Baker Format Matches (4-1)   
	 vs. Wisconsin-Whitewater (W, 1011-912)
	 vs. Tulane (W, 1097-938)
	 vs. Stephen F. Austin (W, 1044-1021)
	 vs. Jacksonville State (L, 937-1064)
	 vs. Maryville (W, 1101-887) 

Nov. 11 - 	 Traditional Team Matches (4-1) 
	 vs. Aurora (W, 1004-931)
	 vs. Arkansas State (W, 1068-902)
	 vs. Lewis (W, 998-924)
	 vs. Youngstown State (L, 980-1068)
	 vs. Mckendree (W, 1128-949)

Nov. 12 - 	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (1-2) 
	 vs. Jacksonville State (L, 994-1084)
	 vs. Vanderbilt (L, 1399-1498)
	 vs. Youngstown State (W, 1475-1379)

2023-24 TOURNAMENT RESULTS
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Stormin' Blue and White Classic | Jan. 8-10 | Las Vegas, Nev. | 2nd/19
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
11	 1	 70	 13,895	 198.5	 9,067	 45	 201.4	 4,828	 25	 193.1

Jan. 8 -	 Baker Format Matches (5-0)
	 vs. St. Anselm (919-786)
	 vs. Maryville (W, 983-843)
	 vs. Stephen F. Austin (W, 962-902)
	 vs. Jacksonville State (W, 1025-984)
	 vs. Southern (W, 1034-1026)

Jan. 9 - 	 Traditional Team Matches (4-0) 
	 vs. Oklahoma Christian (W, 1043-926)
	 vs. BYE
	 vs. Mount St Mary's (W, 924-918)
	 vs. Duquense (W, 1019-898)
	 vs. Adelphis (W, 883-842)

Jan. 10 - 	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (2-1) 
	 vs. Duquense (W, 278-167, 233-243, 189-171, 180-174, 178-189, 209-215, 215-182)
	 vs. Vanderbilt (W, 224-294, 186-196, 204-158, 167-258, 300-222, 204-171)
	 vs. Jacksonville State (L, 162-193, 176-191, 197-182, 215-267, 212-170, 223-203, 192-254)

Northeast Classic | Jan. 19-21 | New Castle, Del. | 5th/34
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
10	 3	 70	 14,591	 208.4	 9,356	 45	 207.9	 5,235	 25	 209.4

Jan. 19 - 	 Five-Game Baker Format Matches (5-0) 
	 vs. Norfolk State (W, 1005-795)
	 vs. Niagara (W, 1080-836)
	 vs. Molloy (W, 918-848)
	 vs. Chestnut Hill (W, 1060-855)
	 vs. Mount St. Mary's (W, 1137-926)

Jan. 20 -	 Traditional Team Matches (4-1)
	 vs. Morgan State (W, 1009-906)
	 vs. New Jersey City (W, 1060-837)
	 vs. Delaware State (W, 1027-971)
	 vs. Wilmington (W, 1156-839)
	 vs. North Carolina A&T (L, 983-1077)

Jan. 21 -	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (1-2)
	 vs. Youngstown State (L, 219-251, 204-187, 212-219, 247-235, 255-178, 177-215, 188-245)
	 vs. Arkansas State (L, 178-237, 176-189, 212-170, 161-242, 266-178, 183-238)
	 vs. Tulane (W, 257-246, 184-226, 227-188, 186-183, 214-225, 158-213, 215-184)

Prairie View A&M Invite | Jan. 26-28 | Arlington, Texas | 4th/12
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
5	 8	 68	 13,654	 200.8	 7,308	 38	 192.3	 6,346	 30	 211.5

Jan. 26 - 	 Five-Game Baker Format Matches (2-3)
	 vs. Southern (W, 942-855)
	 vs. North Carolina A&T (L, 992-1010
	 vs. Stephen F. Austin (W, 1024-968)
	 vs. Louisiana Tech (L, 947-1008)
	 vs. Sam Houston State (L, 976-1012)

Jan. 27 -	 Traditional Team Matches (3-3) 
	 vs. Youngstown State (L, 945-994)
	 vs. Vanderbilt (W, 1200-929)
	 vs. Arkansas State (L, 966-1104)
	 vs. Prairie View A&M (W, 1096-917)
	 vs. Jacksonville State (L, 1086-1095)
	 vs. Maryville (W, 1053-902)

Jan. 28 - 	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (0-2) 
	 vs. Jacksonville State (L, 223-219, 163-196, 169-239, 185-176, 164-184, 212-210, 190-202)
	 vs. Youngstown State (L, 190-211, 203-232, 202-172, 224-207, 151-256, 160-191)
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Flyer Classic | Feb 9-11 | Lockport, Ill. | 2nd/20
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
10	 3	 67	 13,588	 202.8	 8,549	 43	 198.8	 5,039	 25	 201.6

Feb. 9 - 	 Five-Game Baker Format Matches (5-0)
	 vs. Augustana (W, 990-832)
	 vs. Newman (W, 965-907)
	 vs. Carthage (W, 1164-854)
	 vs. Dominican (W, 1029-660)
	 vs. Wright State (W, 991-910)

Feb. 10 -	 Traditional Team Matches (4-1) 
	 vs. Maryville (L, 918-1020)
	 vs. Mckendree (W, 1083-975)
	 vs. Lewis (W, 1055-895)
	 vs. Aurora (W, 985-871)
	 vs. Sam Houston State (W, 998-912)

Feb. 11 - 	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (1-2) 
	 vs. Sam Houston State (L, 183-219, 179-194, 225-206, 185-147, 203-220, 170-215)
	 vs. Maryville (W, 146-175, 248-202, 232-181, 258-170, 215-201)
	 vs. Sam Houston State (L, 203-247, 197-237, 207-162, 195-181, 157-178, 207-226)

Mid-Winter Invitational | Feb 16-18 | Jonesboro, Ark. | 5th/18
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
10	 3	 71	 13,476	 204.8	 9,632	 46	 209.4	 4,906	 25	 196.2

Feb. 16 - 	 Five-Game Baker Format Matches (5-0)
	 vs. Alabama State (W, 952-900)
	 vs. Wisconsin-Whitewater (W, 992-976)
	 vs. Jacksonville State (W, 1155-1142)
	 vs. Youngstown State (W, 1113-997)
	 vs. Oklahoma Christian (W, 1119-896)

Feb. 17 -	 Traditional Team Matches (3-2) 
	 vs. Arkansas State (W, 955-946)
	 vs. Sam Houston State (L, 978-1032)
	 vs. Louisiana Tech (L, 983-999)
	 vs. Stephen F. Austin (W, 1069-864)
	 vs. Jackson State (W, 921-789)

Feb. 18 - 	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (2-1) 
	 vs. Maryville (L, 202-154, 187-209, 172-225, 177-195, 236-168, 201-157, 184-206)
	 vs. Sam Houston State (W, 198-199, 168-158, 245-206, 193-268, 237-192, 191-214, 258-213)
	 vs. Youngstown State (W, 206-223, 234-199, 211-179, 194-266, 170-212, 176-158, 259-174)

NCATSU Stallings Invitational | Feb. 23-25 | Greensboro, N.C. | 6th/18
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
7	 6	 67	 12,779	 190.7	 8,002	 42	 190.5	 4,777	 25	 191.1

Feb. 23 - 	 Five-Game Baker Format Matches (4-1)
	 vs. Mount St. Mary's (W, 954-917)
	 vs. Lincoln Memorial (W, 977-812)
	 vs. Alabama-Birmingham (W, 1062-895)
	 vs. Tulane (L, 968-1043)
	 vs. Jacksonville State (W, 1012-1010)

Feb. 24 -	 Traditional Team Matches (2-3) 
	 vs. Arkansas State (L, 956-993)
	 vs. Texas Southern (W, 977-833)
	 vs. North Carolina A&T (L, 964-1054)
	 vs. Vanderbilt (L, 858-958)
	 vs. Florida A&M (W, 1022-522)

Feb. 25 - 	 Best-of-Seven Baker Format Matches (1-2) 
	 vs. Sam Houston State (L, 189-202, 201-198, 160-197, 172-212, 167-183)
	 vs. Duquense (L, 177-224, 191-215, 245-178, 167-175, 182-171, 198-183, 166-188)
	 vs. Mount St. Mary's (W, 231-124, 225-138, 207-189, 151-123)



4

2023-24 NEBRASKA BOWLING SEASON STATISTICS

HUSKERS.COM | @NEBOWLING | #HUSKERS

NCAA Lansing Regional | April 5-6 | Lansing, Mich. | 2nd/4
W	 L	 Team Games	 Total Pinfall	 Total Avg.	 Total Baker 	 Baker Games	 Baker Avg.	 Trad. Total	 Trad. Game	 Trad. Avg.
3	 2	 47	 9,116	 194.0	 5,188	 27	 192.2	 3,928	 20	 196.4

April 5 - 	 Mega Match vs. Maryville (0-2)
	 vs. Maryville (L, 1028-1052) - Traditional
	 vs. Maryville (L, 961-987) - Baker

April 5 - 	 Mega Match vs. Marian (2-0) 
	 vs. Marian (W, 1032-872) - Traditional
	 vs. Marian (W, 899-843) - Baker

April 5 - 	 Mega Match vs. Maryville (2-1) 
	 vs. Maryville (L, 947-991) - Traditional
	 vs. Maryville (W, 1038-1035) - Baker
	 vs. Maryville (W, 159-233, 200-190, 224-158, 212-229, 210-188, 213-205)

April 6 - 	 Mega Match vs. Youngstown State (2-0) 
	 vs. Youngstown State (W, 921-864) - Traditional
	 vs. Youngstown State (W, 1003-1003 (138-117 - Tiebreaker) - Baker

April 6 - 	 Mega Match vs. Youngstown State (0-1) 
	 vs. Youngstown State (L, 168-165, 234-243, 188-199, 150-157, 197-189, 170-173) - Baker
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TRADITIONAL MATCH SCORING
MOTIV PENGUIN CLASSIC
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Brenna Hartzler	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 1060	 5	 212.0	 2nd	 254
Jillian Martin	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 1046	 5	 209.2	 4th	 258
Desiree Buchert	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 973	 5	 194.6	 19th	 235
Anna Callan	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 930	 5	 186.0	 28th	 211
Marissa Consentini	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 161	 1	 161.0	 77th	 161
Alexis Buchert	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 302	 2	 150.5	 79th	 162
Lani Breedlove	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 349	 2	 174.5	 82nd	 200
Kathryn Bowman	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 DNC
Kayla Verstraete	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 DNC
Ashtyn Yoches	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 DNC

TRACK KAT KLASH
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Lani Breedlove	 Track Kat Klash	 1130	 5	 226.0	 1st	 266
Anna Callan	 Track Kat Klash	 1079	 5	 215.8	 7th	 276
Brenna Hartzler	 Track Kat Klash	 990	 5	 198.0	 18th	 243
Alexis Buchert	 Track Kat Klash	 989	 5	 197.8	 29th	 211
Jillian Martin	 Track Kat Klash	 630	 3	 210.0	 63rd	 247
Kayla Verstraete	 Track Kat Klash	 386	 2	 193.0	 83rd	 204
Kathryn Bowman	 Track Kat Klash	 DNC
Alexis Buchert	 Track Kat Klash	 DNC
Marissa Cosentini	 Track Kat Klash	 DNC
Ashtyn Yoches	 Track Kat Klash	 DNC

SFA JACKS CLASSIC
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Jillian Martin	 SFA Jacks Classic	 1092	 5	 218.4	 4th	 237
Brenna Hartzler	 SFA Jacks Classic	 1059	 5	 221.8	 9th	 268
Alexis Buchert	 SFA Jacks Classic	 1027	 5	 205.4	 17th	 244
Kayla Verstraete	 SFA Jacks Classic	 1025	 5	 205.0	 18th	 225
Anna Callan	 SFA Jacks Classic	 975	 5	 195.0	 26th	 227
Kathryn Bowman	 SFA Jacks Classic	 DNC
Lani Breedlove	 SFA Jacks Classic	 DNC
Alexis Buchert	 SFA Jacks Classic	 DNC
Marissa Cosentini 	 SFA Jacks Classic	 DNC
Ashtyn Yoches	 SFA Jacks Classic	 DNC

STORMIN’ BLUE & WHITE CLASSIC
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Jillian Martin	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	 1004	 5	 200.8	 19th	 233
Kathryn Bowman	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	 994	 5	 198.8	 22nd	 208
Lani Breedlove	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	 965	 5	 193.0	 27th	 214
Kayla Verstraete	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	 955	 5	 191.0	 31st	 212
Brenna Hartzler	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	 910	 5	 182.0	 42nd	 205
Alexis Buchert	 Stormin' Blue & White Vegas	 DNC
Desiree Buchert	 Stormin' Blue & White Vegas	 DNC
Anna Callan	 Stormin' Blue & White Vegas	 DNC
Marissa Cosentini	 Stormin' Blue & White Vegas	 DNC
Ashtyn Yoches	 Stormin' Blue & White Vegas	 DNC

NORTHEAST CLASSIC
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Desiree Buchert	 Northeast Classic	 1115	 5	 223.0	 4th	 268
Kayla Verstraete	 Northeast Classic	 1099	 5	 219.8	 10th	 266
Lani Breedlove	 Northeast Classic	 1029	 5	 205.8	 33rd	 223
Brenna Hartzler	 Northeast Classic	 1015	 5	 203.0	 41st	 245
Jillian Martin	 Northeast Classic	 977	 5	 195.4	 59th	 218
Kathryn Bowman	 Northeast Classic	 DNC
Alexis Buchert	 Northeast Classic	 DNC
Anna Callan	 Northeast Classic	 DNC
Marissa Cosentini	 Northeast Classic	 DNC
Ashtyn Yoches	 Northeast Classic	 DNC

2023-24 NEBRASKA BOWLING SEASON STATISTICS
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PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITE
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Kayla Verstraete	 Praire A&M Invite	 1418	 6	 236.3	 1st	 264
Jillian Martin	 Praire A&M Invite	 1296	 6	 216.0	 6th	 269
Brenna Hartzler	 Praire A&M Invite	 1265	 6	 210.0	 9th	 270
Alexis Buchert	 Praire A&M Invite	 1185	 6	 197.5	 28th	 245
Lani Breedlove	 Prairie A&M Invite	 825	 4	 206.2	 52nd	 245
Desiree Buchert	 Praire A&M Invite	 357	 2	 178.5	 69th	 205
Kathryn Bowman	 Prairie A&M Invite	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 Praire A&M Invite	 DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 Praire A&M Invite	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 Praire A&M Invite	 DNC				  

FLYER CLASSIC
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Jillian Martin	 Flyer Classic	 1057	 5	 211.4	 2nd	 237
Alexis Buchert	 Flyer Classic	 1030	 5	 206.0	 6th	 243
Brenna Hartzler	 Flyer Classic	 1016	 5	 203.2	 7th	 245
Kayla Verstraete	 Flyer Classic	 958	 5	 191.6	 25th	 213
Desiree Buchert	 Flyer Classic	 809	 4	 202.2	 51st	 235
Kathryn Bowman	 Flyer Classic	 169	 1	 169.0	 124th	 169
Lani Breedlove	 Flyer Classic	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 Flyer Classic	 DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 Flyer Classic	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 Flyer Classic	 DNC				  

MID-WINTER INVITATIONAL
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Kayla Verstraete	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 993	 5	 198.6	 25th	 214
Alexis Buchert	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 991	 5	 198.2	 26th	 210
Brenna Hartzler	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 976	 5	 195.2	 30th	 202
Desiree Buchert	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 974	 5	 294.8	 31st	 264
Jillian Martin	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 972	 5	 194.4	 33rd	 214
Kathryn Bowman	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC
Lani Breedlove	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC
Anna Callan	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC
Marissa Consentini	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC
Ashtyn Yoches	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC

NCATSU STALLINGS INVITATIONAL
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Brenna Hartzler	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 991	 5	 198.2	 25th	 225
Marissa Consentini	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 957	 5	 191.4	 31st	 228
Jillian Martin	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 951	 5	 190.2	 33rd	 225
Kayla Verstraete	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 949	 5	 189.8	 34th	 224
Alexis Buchert	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 929	 5	 185.8	 37th	 197
Kathryn Bowman	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC				  
Lani Breedlove	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC					   
Desiree Buchert	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC
Ashtyn Yoches	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC	

NCAA LANSING REGIONAL
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Jillian Martin	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 866	 4	 216.5	 --	 235
Brenna Hartzler	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 801	 4	 200.3	 --	 211
Alexis Buchert	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 775	 4	 193.8	 --	 200
Lani Breedlove	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 749	 4	 187.2	 --	 240					   
Kayla Verstraete	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 740	 4	 185.0	 --	 206
Kathryn Bowman	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC				  
Desiree Buchert	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC
Marissa Consentini	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC
Ashtyn Yoches	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC	 			 
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TRADITIONAL MATCH SCORING BY PLAYER
KATHRYN BOWMAN
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Kathryn Bowman	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 DNC				  
Kathryn Bowman	 Track Kat Klash	 DNC				  
Kathryn Bowman	 SFA Jacks Invite	 DNC				  
Kathryn Bowman	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	 994	 5	 198.8	 22nd	 208
Kathryn Bowman	 Northeast Classic	 DNC				  
Kathryn Bowman	 Prairie A&M Invite	 DNC				  
Kathryn Bowman	 Flyer Classic	 169	 1	 169.0	 124th	 169
Kathryn Bowman	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC				  
Kathryn Bowman	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC				  
Kathryn Bowman	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC				  
Season Totals		  1163	 6	 193.8	 22nd	 208

LANI BREEDLOVE
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Lani Breedlove	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 349	 2	 174.5	 82nd	 200
Lani Breedlove	 Track Kat Klash	 1130	 5	 226.0	 1st	 266
Lani Breedlove	 SFA Jacks Invite	 DNC				  
Lani Breedlove	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	 965	 5	 193.0	 27th	 214
Lani Breedlove	 Northeast Classic	 1029	 5	 205.8	 33rd	 223
Lani Breedlove	 Prairie A&M Invite	 825	 4	 206.2	 52nd	 245
Lani Breedlove	 Flyer Classic	 DNC				  
Lani Breedlove	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC				  
Lani Breedlove	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC				  
Lani Breedlove	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 749	 4	 187.2	 --	 240					   
Season Totals		  5047	 25	 201.9	 1st	 266

ALEXIS BUCHERT
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Alexis Buchert	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 302	 2	 150.5	 79th	 162
Alexis Buchert	 Track Kat Klash	 989	 5	 197.8	 29th	 211
Alexis Buchert	 SFA Jacks Classic	 1027	 5	 205.4	 17th	 244
Alexis Buchert	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	DNC				  
Alexis Buchert	 Northeast Classic	 DNC				  
Alexis Buchert	 Praire A&M Invite	 1185	 6	 197.5	 28th	 245
Alexis Buchert	 Flyer Classic	 1030	 5	 206.0	 6th	 243
Alexis Buchert	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 991	 5	 198.2	 26th	 210
Alexis Buchert	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 929	 5	 185.8	 37th	 197
Alexis Buchert	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 775	 4	 193.8	 --	 200
Season Totals		  7228	 37	 195.4	 6th	 245

DESIREE BUCHERT
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Desiree Buchert	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 973	 5	 194.6	 19th	 235
Desiree Buchert	 Track Kat Klash	 DNC				  
Desiree Buchert	 SFA Jacks Classic	 DNC				  
Desiree Buchert	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	DNC				  
Desiree Buchert	 Northeast Classic	 1115	 5	 223.0	 4th	 268
Desiree Buchert	 Praire A&M Invite	 357	 2	 178.5	 69th	 205
Desiree Buchert	 Flyer Classic	 809	 4	 202.2	 51st	 235
Desiree Buchert	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 974	 5	 294.8	 31st	 264
Desiree Buchert	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC				  
Desiree Buchert	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC				  
Season Totals		  4228	 21	 201.3	 4th	 264

ANNA CALLAN
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Anna Callan	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 930	 5	 186.0	 28th	 211
Anna Callan	 Track Kat Klash	 1079	 5	 215.8	 7th	 276
Anna Callan	 SFA Jacks Classic	 975	 5	 195.0	 26th	 227
Anna Callan	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	DNC				  
Anna Callan	 Northeast Classic	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 Praire A&M Invite	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 Flyer Classic	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC				  
Anna Callan	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC				  
Season Totals		  2984	 15	 198.9	 7th	 276
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MARISSA COSENTINI
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Marissa Consentini	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 161	 1	 161.0	 77th	 161
Marissa Consentini	 Track Kat Klash	 DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 SFA Jacks Classic	 DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 Northeast Classic	 DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 Praire A&M Invite	 DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 Flyer Classic	 DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC				  
Marissa Consentini	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 957	 5	 191.4	 31st	 228
Marissa Consentini	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC				  
Season Totals		  1118	 6	 186.3	 7th	 228

BRENNA HARTZLER
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Brenna Hartzler	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 1060	 5	 212.0	 2nd	 254
Brenna Hartzler	 Track Kat Klash	 990	 5	 198.0	 18th	 243
Brenna Hartzler	 SFA Jacks Classic	 1059	 5	 221.8	 9th	 268
Brenna Hartzler	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	910	 5	 182.0	 42nd	 205
Brenna Hartzler	 Northeast Classic	 1015	 5	 203.0	 41st	 245
Brenna Hartzler	 Praire A&M Invite	 1265	 6	 210.0	 9th	 270
Brenna Hartzler	 Flyer Classic	 1016	 5	 203.2	 7th	 245
Brenna Hartzler	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 976	 5	 195.2	 30th	 202
Brenna Hartzler	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 991	 5	 198.2	 25th	 225
Brenna Hartzler	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 801	 4	 200.3	 --	 211
Season Totals		  10083	 50	 201.7	 2nd	 270

JILLIAN MARTIN
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Jillian Martin	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 1046	 5	 209.2	 4th	 258
Jillian Martin	 Track Kat Klash	 630	 3	 210.0	 63rd	 247
Jillian Martin	 SFA Jacks Classic	 1092	 5	 218.4	 4th	 237
Jillian Martin	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	1004	 5	 200.8	 19th	 233
Jillian Martin	 Northeast Classic	 977	 5	 195.4	 59th	 218
Jillian Martin	 Praire A&M Invite	 1296	 6	 216.0	 6th	 269
Jillian Martin	 Flyer Classic	 1057	 5	 211.4	 2nd	 237
Jillian Martin	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 972	 5	 194.4	 33rd	 214
Jillian Martin	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 951	 5	 190.2	 33rd	 225
Jillian Martin	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 866	 4	 216.5	 --	 235
Season Totals		  9891	 48	 206.1	 4th	 269

KAYLA VERSTRAETE
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Kayla Verstraete	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 DNC				  
Kayla Verstraete	 Track Kat Klash	 386	 2	 193.0	 83rd	 204
Kayla Verstraete	 SFA Jacks Classic	 1025	 5	 205.0	 18th	 225
Kayla Verstraete	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	955	 5	 191.0	 31st	 212
Kayla Verstraete	 Northeast Classic	 1099	 5	 219.8	 10th	 266
Kayla Verstraete	 Praire A&M Invite	 1418	 6	 236.3	 1st	 264
Kayla Verstraete	 Flyer Classic	 958	 5	 191.6	 25th	 213
Kayla Verstraete	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 993	 5	 198.6	 25th	 214
Kayla Verstraete	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 949	 5	 189.8	 34th	 224
Kayla Verstraete	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 740	 4	 185.0	 --	 206
Season Totals		  8523	 42	 202.9	 1st	 266

ASHTYN YOCHES
Competitor	 Event	 Pinfall	 Games	 Average	 Finish	 High
Ashtyn Yoches	 MOTIV Penguin Classic	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 Track Kat Klash	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 SFA Jacks Classic	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 Stormin’ Blue & White Vegas	DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 Northeast Classic	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 Praire A&M Invite	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 Flyer Classic	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 Mid-Winter Invitational	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 NCATSU Stallings Invitational	 DNC				  
Ashtyn Yoches	 NCAA Lansing Regional	 DNC				  
Season Totals						    
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